SHOW IT THROUGH
SKELETON CASE
CASE BOX RACK & CUSTOM
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.
SHOW IT THROUGH SKELETON CASE
An elegant and sophisticated curved design acrylic case with stylish aluminium pillars at the
corners. Perfect for exhibitions or demostration events to both showcase the internals and
provide a unique product visual appeal.

Cable gland
See page 181 ~ 193
Ventilation parts
See page 195 ~ 202
Color Type
Color code Top cover color / Material Base color / Material
BCAP🄶 White gray / ABS White gray / ABS
BCAP🅃 Transparent / Polycarbonate White gray / ABS
BCPC🅂 Light gray / Polycarbonate Light gray / Glass fiber filled polycarbonate
■ Please suffix color code at the end of the product number.
■ BCAP507018, 507025, 608018, and 608028 models are only available as G color type. 	 ■ Refer to page 137 ~ 140 for detailed dimensions.
BCAP Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H
Weight (g)
G type T type
BCAP091207□   90 120   70 196 204
BCAP091208□   90 120   85 212 221
BCAP101507□ 100 150   70 272 281
BCAP101508□ 100 150   85 291 300
BCAP112107□ 110 210   75 359 378
BCAP112110□ 110 210 100 422 420
BCAP112607□ 110 260   75 431 446
BCAP112610□ 110 260 100.5 484 500
BCAP131508□ 135 155   85 356 357
BCAP131808□ 135 185   85.5 381 410
BCAP131810□ 135 185 100.5 396 402
BCAP151509□ 150 150   90 343 353
BCAP151512□ 150 150 120.5 411 425
BCAP162110□ 160 210 100 468 486
BCAP162113□ 160 210 130 517 537
BCAP162610□ 160 260 100 577 601
BCAP162613□ 160 260 130 673 701
BCAP172210□ 170 220 105 545 581
BCAP172711□ 170 270 110.5 670 680
BCAP192810□ 190 280 100.5 722 746
BCAP192814□ 190 280 141 877 901
BCAP203013□N 200 300 130 921 954
BCAP203015□N 200 300 150 989 1,022
BCAP203018□N 200 300 180 1,110 1,143
BCAP212110□ 210 210 100 630 656
BCAP212113□ 210 210 130 704 726
BCAP253515□N 250 350 150 1,278 1,320
BCAP253518□N 250 350 180 1,415 1,456
BCAP282813□ 280 280 130.5 1,167 1,200
BCAP283813□ 280 380 130 1,455 1,512
BCAP303015□ 300 300 151 1,339 1,418
BCAP303018□ 300 300 181 1,495 1,576
BCAP304012□ 300 400 120 1,508 1,575
BCAP304015□ 300 400 150 1,563 1,675
BCAP304018□ 300 400 181 1,719 1,853
BCAP353515□ 350 350 150 1,693 1,764
BCAP353518□ 350 350 181 1,845 1,906
BCAP354512□ 350 450 120 2,068 2,167
BCAP354516□ 350 450 160 2,382 2,514
BCAP354520□ 350 450 201 2,646 2,794
BCAP405016□ 400 500 160 2,660 2,839
BCAP405020□ 400 500 201 3,119 3,232
BCAP406018□ 400 600 181 3,542 3,652
BCAP406023□ 400 600 231 3,870 4,044
BCAP506018□ 530 630 185 5,438 5,611
BCAP506025□ 530 630 255 6,078 6,273
BCAP507018G 530 730 188 6,241 ─
BCAP507025G 530 730 258 6,911 ─
BCAP608018G 630 830 188 8,131 ─
BCAP608028G 630 830 288 9,570 ─
BCPC Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H Weight (g)
BCPC091207S   90 120   70   226
BCPC091208S   90 120   85   247
BCPC101507S 100 150   70   312
BCPC101508S 100 150   85   336
BCPC112107S 110 210   75   420
BCPC112110S 110 210 100   473
BCPC112607S 110 260   75   493
BCPC112610S 110 260 100.5   569
BCPC131508S 135 155   85   406
BCPC131808S 135 185   85.5   452
BCPC131810S 135 185 100.5   448
BCPC151509S 150 150   90   395
BCPC151512S 150 150 120.5   482
BCPC162110S 160 210 100   556
BCPC162113S 160 210 130   611
BCPC162610S 160 260 100   671
BCPC162613S 160 260 130   779
BCPC172210S 170 220 105   642
BCPC172711S 170 270 110.5   775
BCPC192810S 190 280 100.5   858
BCPC192814S 190 280 141   1,028
BCPC203013SN 200 300 130   1,070
BCPC203015SN 200 300 150   1,150
BCPC203018SN 200 300 180   1,295
BCPC212110S 210 210 100   742
BCPC212113S 210 210 130   827
BCPC253515SN 250 350 150   1,485
BCPC253518SN 250 350 180   1,648
BCPC282813S 280 280 130.5   1,371
BCPC283813S 280 380 130   1,695
BCPC303015S 300 300 151   1,610
BCPC303018S 300 300 181   1,760
BCPC304012S 300 400 120   1,846
BCPC304015S 300 400 150   1,862
BCPC304018S 300 400 181   2,030
BCPC353515S 350 350 150   2,045
BCPC353518S 350 350 181   2,142
BCPC354512S 350 450 120   2,397
BCPC354516S 350 450 160   2,826
BCPC354520S 350 450 201   3,151
BCPC405016S 400 500 160   3,188
BCPC405020S 400 500 201   3,811
BCPC406018S 400 600 181   4,153
BCPC406023S 400 600 231   4,637
BCPC506018S 530 630 185   6,305
BCPC506025S 530 630 255   7,213
BCPC507018S 530 730 188   7,410

H
Accessories (Optional parts)
Mounting bracket CK • BFL series
See page 146
Cable gland
See page 181 ~ 193
Ventilation parts
See page 195 ~ 202
Dust protection cap BCC series
See page 142
Mounting plate BMP series
See page 143 ~ 145
■ Refer to page 137 ~ 140 for detailed dimensions.
Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H Weight (g) Delivery time
BCPK091207S   90 120   70   242 In stock
BCPK091208S   90 120   85   264 In stock
BCPK101507S 100 150   70   339 In stock
BCPK101508S 100 150   85   360 In stock
BCPK112107S 110 210   75   437 In stock
BCPK112110S 110 210 100   501 In stock
BCPK112607S 110 260   75   520 In stock
BCPK112610S 110 260 100.5   585 In stock
BCPK131508S 135 155   85   430 In stock
BCPK131808S 135 185   85.5   474 In stock
BCPK131810S 135 185 100.5   471 In stock
BCPK151509S 150 150   90   419 In stock
BCPK151512S 150 150 120.5   507 In stock
BCPK162110S 160 210 100   563 In stock
BCPK162113S 160 210 130   630 In stock
BCPK162610S 160 260 100   728 In stock
BCPK162613S 160 260 130   805 In stock
BCPK172210S 170 220 105   664 In stock
BCPK172711S 170 270 110.5   771 In stock
BCPK192810S 190 280 100.5   875 In stock
BCPK192814S 190 280 141   1,065 In stock
BCPK203013SN 200 300 130   1,098 In stock
BCPK203015SN 200 300 150   1,179 In stock
BCPK203018SN 200 300 180   1,324 In stock
BCPK212110S 210 210 100   743 In stock
BCPK212113S 210 210 130   822 In stock
BCPK253515SN 250 350 150   1,513 In stock
BCPK253518SN 250 350 180   1,676 In stock
BCPK282813S 280 280 130.5   1,391 In stock
BCPK283813S 280 380 130   1,811 In stock
BCPK303015S 300 300 151   1,670 In stock
BCPK303018S 300 300 181   1,782 In stock
BCPK304012S 300 400 120   1,858 In stock
BCPK304015S 300 400 150   1,912 In stock
BCPK304018S 300 400 181   2,083 In stock
BCPK353515S 350 350 150   2,067 In stock
BCPK353518S 350 350 181   2,175 In stock
BCPK354512S 350 450 120   2,442 In stock
BCPK354516S 350 450 160   2,863 In stock
BCPK354520S 350 450 201   3,156 In stock
BCPK405016S 400 500 160   3,149 In stock
BCPK405020S 400 500 201   3,725 In stock
BCPK406018S 400 600 181   4,159 In stock
BCPK406023S 400 600 231   4,639 In stock
BCPK506018S 530 630 185   5,339 In stock
BCPK506025S 530 630 255   7,136 In stock
BCPK507018S 530 730 188   7,470 In stock
BCPK507025S 530 730 258   8,260 In stock
BCPK608018S 630 830 188   9,880 In stock
BCPK608028S 630 830 288 11,610 In stock
Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H Weight (g) Delivery time
BCPK091207T   90 120   70 237 2 months
BCPK091208T   90 120   85 261 2 months
BCPK101507T 100 150   70 337 2 months
BCPK101508T 100 150   85 335 2 months
BCPK112107T 110 210   75 444 2 months
BCPK112110T 110 210 100 509 2 months
BCPK112607T 110 260   75 528 2 months
BCPK112610T 110 260 100.5 594 2 months
BCPK131508T 135 155   85 421 2 months
BCPK131808T 135 185   85.5 475 2 months
BCPK131810T 135 185 100.5 478 2 months
BCPK151509T 150 150   90 422 2 months
BCPK151512T 150 150 120.5 508 2 months
BCPK162110T 160 210 100 721 2 months
BCPK162113T 160 210 130 639 2 months
BCPK162610T 160 260 100 738 2 months
BCPK162613T 160 260 130 825 2 months
BCPK172210T 170 220 105 681 2 months
BCPK172711T 170 270 110.5 794 2 months
BCPK192810T 190 280 100.5 900 2 months
BCPK192814T 190 280 141 1,094 2 months
BCPK203013TN 200 300 130 1,097 2 months
BCPK203015TN 200 300 150 1,178 2 months
BCPK203018TN 200 300 180 1,323 2 months
BCPK212110T 210 210 100 756 2 months
BCPK212113T 210 210 130 847 2 months
BCPK253515TN 250 350 150 1,510 2 months
BCPK253518TN 250 350 180 1,673 2 months
BCPK282813T 280 280 130.5 1,433 2 months
BCPK283813T 280 380 130 1,733 2 months
BCPK303015T 300 300 151 1,682 2 months
BCPK303018T 300 300 181 1,795 2 months
BCPK304012T 300 400 120 1,872 2 months
BCPK304015T 300 400 150 1,926 2 months
BCPK304018T 300 400 181 2,098 2 months
BCPK353515T 350 350 150 1,999 2 months
BCPK353518T 350 350 181 2,163 2 months
BCPK354512T 350 450 120 2,429 2 months
BCPK354516T 350 450 160 2,848 2 months
BCPK354520T 350 450 201 3,140 2 months
BCPK405016T 400 500 160 3,152 2 months
BCPK405020T 400 500 201 3,729 2 months
BCPK406018T 400 600 181 4,164 2 months
BCPK406023T 400 600 231 4,645 2 months
BCPK506018T 530 630 185 6,151 2 months
BCPK506025T 530 630 255 8,220 2 months
― ― ― ― ― ―

136
W
D
H
Color Type
Color code Top cover color / Material Base color / Material
BCAR🄶 White gray / ABS White gray / ABS
BCAR🅃 Transparent  / Polycarbonate White gray / ABS
BCPR🅂 Light gray / Polycarbonate Light gray / Glass fiber filled polycarbonate
■ Please suffix color code at the end of the product number.
■ BCAR507018, 507025, 608018, and 608028 models are only available as G color type.	 ■ Refer to page 137 ~ 140 for detailed dimensions.
BCAR Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H
Weight (g)
G type T type
BCAR091207□   90 120   70 213 220
BCAR091208□   90 120   85 228 237
BCAR101507□ 100 150   70 291 300
BCAR101508□ 100 150   85 309 318
BCAR112107□ 110 210   75 379 398
BCAR112110□ 110 210 100 442 440
BCAR112607□ 110 260   75 451 466
BCAR112610□ 110 260 100.5 504 519
BCAR131508□ 135 155   85 379 381
BCAR131808□ 135 185   85.5 404 434
BCAR131810□ 135 185 100.5 420 426
BCAR162110□ 160 210 100 495 513
BCAR162113□ 160 210 130 544 564
BCAR162610□ 160 260 100 605 629
BCAR162613□ 160 260 130 701 729
BCAR172210□ 170 220 105 570 606
BCAR172711□ 170 270 110.5 700 710
BCAR192810□ 190 280 100.5 755 778
BCAR192814□ 190 280 141 909 933
BCAR203013□N 200 300 130 959 992
BCAR203015□N 200 300 150 1,027 1,060
BCAR203018□N 200 300 180 1,148 1,181
BCAR212110□ 210 210 100 666 692
BCAR212113□ 210 210 130 740 762
BCAR253515□N 250 350 150 1,324 1,366
BCAR253518□N 250 350 180 1,461 1,503
BCAR282813□ 280 280 130.5 1,218 1,251
BCAR283813□ 280 380 130 1,506 1,563
BCAR303015□ 300 300 151 1,393 1,472
BCAR303018□ 300 300 181 1,549 1,630
BCAR304012□ 300 400 120 1,562 1,629
BCAR304015□ 300 400 150 1,617 1,729
BCAR304018□ 300 400 181 1,773 1,907
BCAR353515□ 350 350 150 1,757 1,827
BCAR353518□ 350 350 181 1,908 1,970
BCAR354512□ 350 450 120 2,140 2,239
BCAR354516□ 350 450 160 2,454 2,586
BCAR354520□ 350 450 201 2,718 2,866
BCAR506018□ 530 630 185 5,564 5,737
BCAR506025□ 530 630 255 6,203 6,399
BCAR507018G 530 730 188 6,366 ─
BCAR507025G 530 730 258 7,037 ─
BCAR608018G 630 830 188 8,279 ─
BCAR608028G 630 830 288 9,719 ─
BCPR Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H Weight (g)
BCPR091207S   90 120   70      242
BCPR091208S   90 120   85      264
BCPR101507S 100 150   70      330
BCPR101508S 100 150   85      354
BCPR112107S 110 210   75      439
BCPR112110S 110 210 100      493
BCPR112607S 110 260   75      513
BCPR112610S 110 260 100.5      589
BCPR131508S 135 155   85      429
BCPR131808S 135 185   85.5      475
BCPR131810S 135 185 100.5      471
BCPR162110S 160 210 100      583
BCPR162113S 160 210 130      638
BCPR162610S 160 260 100      699
BCPR162613S 160 260 130      806
BCPR172210S 170 220 105      667
BCPR172711S 170 270 110.5      803
BCPR192810S 190 280 100.5      889
BCPR192814S 190 280 141   1,060
BCPR203013SN 200 300 130   1,108
BCPR203015SN 200 300 150   1,188
BCPR203018SN 200 300 180   1,333
BCPR212110S 210 210 100      777
BCPR212113S 210 210 130      862
BCPR253515SN 250 350 150   1,531
BCPR253518SN 250 350 180   1,694
BCPR282813S 280 280 130.5   1,422
BCPR283813S 280 380 130   1,747
BCPR303015S 300 300 151   1,665
BCPR303018S 300 300 181   1,814
BCPR304012S 300 400 120   1,901
BCPR304015S 300 400 150   1,917
BCPR304018S 300 400 181   2,084
BCPR353515S 350 350 150   2,109
BCPR353518S 350 350 181   2,206
BCPR354512S 350 450 120   2,471
BCPR354516S 350 450 160   2,899
BCPR354520S 350 450 201   3,224
BCPR506018S 530 630 185   6,431
BCPR506025S 530 630 255   7,339
BCPR507018S 530 730 188   7,630
BCPR507025S 530 730 258   8,420

a
w
h
※ Not available for BCAR • BCPR 151509, 151512, 405016, and 405020 models.
BCAP • BCPC • BCPK • BCAR • BCPR dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
138
■ ‌�Number of bosses inside vary according to box size.
Refer to DXF/DWG/PDF drawings for more details.
Product no. / Details
Product no. W D H
Available range Bottom hole pitch
Bottom hole type
w d h a c
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R101507 100 150   70   76 126   56.5   60 110 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R101508 100 150   85   75.5 125.5   71.5   60 110 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R112107 110 210   75   85.8 185.8   61.5   70 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R112110 110 210 100   84.9 184.9   86.5   70 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R112607 110 260   75   85.8 235.8   61.5   70 220 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R112610 110 260 100.5   85.1 234.9   87.2   70 220 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R131508 135 155   85 110.5 130.5   71.5   95 115 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R131808 135 185   85.5 110.4 160.4   72.2   95 145 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R131810 135 185 100.5 110.4 160.4   87.1   95 145 B
BCAP,      BCPC • K    151509 150 150   90 125.7 125.7   75.5 120 120 B
BCAP,      BCPC • K    151512 150 150 120.5 124 124 106 117 117 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R162110 160 210 100 134 184   86.6 120 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R162113 160 210 130 134 184 116.5 120 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R162610 160 260 100 135.1 235.1   86.6 120 220 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R162613 160 260 130 134 234 116.6 120 220 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R172211 170 220 110.5 144.9 194.9   96.1 132 182 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R172711 170 270 110.5 144.9 244.9   96.1 132 232 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R192810 190 280 100.5 165.3 255.3   84.1 148 238 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R192814 190 280 141 164.2 254.2 124.6 148 238 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R203013□N 200 300 130 173.5 273.6 113.6 152 252 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K •	R203015□N 200 300 151.5 173.5 273.5 135.1 152 252 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K •	R203018□N 200 300 180.5 172.5 272.5 164.1 152 252 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R212110 210 210 100 185.1 185.1   86.6 170 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R212113 210 210 130 184 184 116.6 170 170 B
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R253515□N 250 350 151 222.5 322.5 135.3 206 306 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R253518□N 250 350 180 222.5 322.5 165.8 206 306 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R282813 280 280 130.5 254 254 113.6 238 238 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R283813 280 380 130 254 354 113.6 238 338 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R303015 300 300 151 273 273 134.3 256 256 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R303018 300 300 181 272.5 272.5 164.3 256 256 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R304012 300 400 120 274.5 374.5 103.6 252 352 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R304015 300 400 150 273.5 373.5 133.6 252 352 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R304018 300 400 181 272.5 372.5 164.6 252 352 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R353515 350 350 150 323.6 323.6 133.6 302 302 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R353518 350 350 181 322.5 322.5 164.6 302 302 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R354512 350 450 120 316.7 416.7 103.3 302 402 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R354516 350 450 160 308.7 414.7 142.6 302 402 A
BCAP • R, BCPC • K • R354520 350 450 201 309.3 414.8 183.6 302 402 A
BCAP,      BCPC • K    405016 400 500 160 360.4 466.6 144 352 452 A
BCAP,      BCPC • K    405020 400 500 201 359.4 465.5 184 352.5 452.5 A
■ K = BCPK series, R = BCAR • BCPR series.
APPLICATION EXAMPLE